2025 Dutch Island Hopping by Sail, Wapen Fan Fryslan - BBNSF8W

2025.02.24
Start Day Saturday
Availability 3 May to 27 September 2025
Prices (per person)
Season 1 3 May to 6 September
Season 2 13 & 20 September

Season 3 27 September
*twin cabin booked for single occupancy, max 2 per sailing

Solo supplement
Accommodation Upgrade

Gluten/Dairy Free Diet Supplement
(may apply to vegan diet please ask)

Own bike discount (limited availability)

Hybrid bike
E-bike (charger and space cost, no charging in cabins)

e-bike supplement
Child discount

Other discounts Triple occupancy (limited availability)

Hire Bike Damage Liability Insurance (hybrid booked in advance only
Hire Bike Damage Liability Insurance (e-bike booked in advance only

Helmet Reserve at the time of booking

Twin cabin
£1,385
£1,306
£1,181

£28

Single supplement*
£602
£559
£496

Not available on this boat

Payable locally, please request at booking

£49
£37

£173
On request
£60

£15
£30

£11

Life jackets for children available (please request when booking)

per bike
per bike

per bike

per person

per bike
per e-bike



